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1:06:56
1:07:51
1:08:48
1:09:02
:10:30
:11:37
:12:03
:13:00
:14:00
:14:08
:15:00
:116:13
:116:33
:17:15
:18:00
:18:03
:18:10
:18:13
:18:32
:19:13
:19:32
:19:46
1:19:49
1:20:21
1:20:50
1:21:17
1:21:24
1:21:42
1:21:49
1:22:31
1:22:59
1:23:06
1:23:13
1:23:35
1:23:53
1:23:56
1:24:04
1:24:10
1:25:09
1:25:15
1:25:18
1:25:41
1:25:55
1:26:02
1:27:10
1:27:26
1:27:54
1:28:21
1:29:01
1:29:09
1:29:11
1:29:23
1:29:37
1:29:40
1:29:51
1:30:30
1:30:44
1:30:58
1:31:23
1:31:58
1:32:11
1:32:20
1:32:26
1:32:34
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Skiddaw Fell Race
LEIGH, Nick
SHEPLEY, Seb
BOLLAND, Sean

KAY, Darren
BARLOW, Steve
WHYATT, Mike
THOMAS, Richard
SCHOFIELD, Graham
LOCKWOOD, Nimrod
OWEN, Russell
BOULDSTRIDGE, Mike
FRAZER, Steve
LOCKWOOD, Hawthorn
BUTLER, Ian
HOYLES, Steve
BOOTH, Vinny
HARRISON, Rhett
HARDING, Simon
WALTON, Brian
DICKINSON, James
BULLEN, Pez
MIKKELSEN-BARRON, Martin
HOWARD, Christine
MCCULLOUGH, Angus
HOLT, Jack

WARD, David

RABY, Dominic
BLUNT, Francis David
KNOWLES, Paul

HILL, Keith

SUNTER, Albert
SCOTT, Richard
HORRIGAN, Brendon
CASSIDY, N

WILSON, David
SLUCE, Martin
GLEDHILL, Dave
COOPER, Rick
MILLIGAN, Douglas
BECCONSALL, Sue
MCDOUGALL, Ian E
BYERS, Richard
BROADLEY, Paul
MEES, John

NEILD, Paul

LEE, Andrew

TURK, Steve
DALTON, Andy
SYKES, David

ADDY, Chris
LUCKER, Alan
WALKER, Kevin
BRAND-BARKER, Angela
JOHNSTON, Alex
MURRAY, Paul
CASEY, Jackie
WILLIAMS, David
LEWIS, Andy
VEAZEY FRENCH, Pollyanne
JOHNSTONE, Roderick
VARLEY, Tony
HARRISON, Harry
HORNSBY, Alistair
MILTON, T

3rd July 2005
Pudsey & Bramley
Tipton Harrier

Bowland Fell Running Club
Horwich Harriers
Horwich Harriers
Bowland Fell Running Club
Eryri Harriers

Horwich Harriers
Keswick A.C.

Eryri Harriers

Mercia

Bingley H & A.C.
Keswick A.C.

Keswick A.C.
Rossendale

Trafford A.C.
Cumberland Fell Runners
Oxford Univ

Horwich Harriers
Tynedale Harriers
Keswick A.C.

Keswick A.C.

Matlock

Clayton le Moors
Cumberland Fell Runners

Chorley Harriers

Ambleside A.C.
Keswick A.C.
Horwich Harriers
Keswick A.C.

Tynedale Harriers
Bowland Fell Running Club

Hallamshire Harriers
Keswick A.C.

Solway R C

Bingley H & A.C.
Cumberland Fell Runners
Trafford A.C.

Borrowdale Fell Runners

Bowland Fell Running Club
Rossendale

Shrewsbury A.C.
Skelmersdale Boundary

Eden Runners

Keswick A.C.

Horwich Harriers

Barrow & Furness Striders

Shrewsbury A.C.
Matlock
Warrington Road Runners

Horwich Harriers

Cumberland Fell Runners

Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Male 40 to 49
Male 40 to 49
Senior Men
Male 40 to 49
Senior Men
Male 40 to 49
Senior Men
Male 40 to 49
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Male 40 to 49
Male 40 to 49
Senior Men
Male 50 to 59
Male 40 to 49
Male 40 to 49
Senior Men
Senior Female
Senior Men
Male 50 to 59
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Male 40 to 49
Male 40 to 49
Male 40 to 49
Male 50 to 59
Male 40 to 49
Male 40 to 49
Male 40 to 49
Male 40 to 49
Male 50 to 59
Female 40 to 49
Male 40 to 49
Male 40 to 49
Male 40 to 49
Male 50 to 59
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Male 40 to 49
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Male 40 to 49
Female 40 to 49
Senior Men
Male 60 to 69
Female 40 to 49
Male 40 to 49
Male 50 to 59
Senior Female
Senior Men
Male 50 to 59
Senior Men
Male 40 to 49

Senior Men



65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

1:33:06
1:33:31
1:33:37
1:33:41
1:35:08
1:35:27
1:35:57
1:36:18
1:36:39
1:36:42
1:36:45
1:37:07
1:37:32
1:37:32
1:37:38
1:38:42
1:39:13
1:39:27
1:40:12
1:40:16
1:40:33
1:40:39
1:41:01
1:41:04
1:41:06
1:41:09
1:41:12
1:41:19
1:41:27
1:42:15
1:43:00
1:43:26
1:44:54
1:45:12
1:45:36
1:49:57
1:50:06
1:50:07
1:53:16
1:53:46
1:54:21
1:54:46
1:56:03
1:56:16
1:56:28
2:00:33

Mens Team
4
5
8

9
13
14

Female Team

3
10
14

SCOTT, George
DOWNIE, Jim
BOIT, Ian

NICHOL, Terry
BEVERLY, Ian
MITCHELL, Gary
HALL, Steve
DOUGHERTY, Michael
SINCLAIR, Andrew
TAYLOR, Roger
CORRIS, Phill
CARTER, Julie
HOWARD, Michael
AGG, John
WILSON, Stephen
GILCHRIST, Patric
GREEN, Chris
CAMPBELL, Debbie
CADDICK, Jenny
DUGDALE, Andrew
EVANS, Gill
LEWSLEY, Stella
BOOTH, Brian
FOX, Darren

LES, John

JONES, Allan
EBERT, Ben
WATSON, Caroline
COTTRILL, Mike
LAING, Andrew
RABY, Nicola
SKIDMORE, Paul
JONES, Mathew
BUCK, Lindsay
MOORE, Joanne
ADDISON, Ian
ALLISON, Helen
WILLIS, Dave
ABLITT, David
JOHNSON, Sue
WALSIT, Paul
CONWAY, Ian
MURRAY, Rosalind
MCDONALD, Mike
STOKES, R
GASCOIGNE, Mark
1 runner suspended

1 runner retired

: Horwich Harriers

1:09:02
1:10:30
1:13:00
: Keswick A.C.
01:14:00
01:16:33
01:17:15
: Keswick A.C.
1:29:37
1:40:39
1:45:36

Pennine
Keswick A.C.
Keswick A.C.

Clayton le Moors
Darwen Dashers

FR.A.

Deeside Runners

Macclesfield Harriers

Bowland

FR.A.

Radcliffe

FR.A.

Cumberland Fell Runners
Keswick A.C.

FR.A.

Skelmersdale Boundary

Clayton le Moors
Shepshed R.C.
Keswick A.C.
Radcliffe

Todmorden
lostock AC

Borrowdale Fell Runners

North York Moors
Chorley Harriers
Woodkirk Striders

Cumberland Fell Runners
Keswick A.C.
Keswick A.C.

Ambleside A.C.

Stafford Harriers

Lytham St Annes R. R.
Helm Hill Runners
Horwich Harriers

Bowland Fell Running Club

Cumberland Fell Runners

KAY, Darren
BARLOW, Steve
SCHOFIELD, Graham

LOCKWOOD, Nimrod
LOCKWOOD, Hawthorn
BUTLER, Ian

BRAND-BARKER, Angela
LEWSLEY, Stella
MOORE, Joanne

Male 50 to 59
Male 50 to 59
Male 40 to 49
Male 50 to 59
Male 60 to 69
Senior Men
Male 40 to 49
Male 50 to 59
Male 40 to 49
Senior Men
Male 50 to 59
Female 40 to 49
Male 40 to 49
Male 40 to 49
Male 40 to 49
Male 50 to 59
Senior Men
Senior Female
Senior Female
Male 40 to 49
Female 40 to 49
Female over 50
Male 50 to 59
Senior Men
Male 40 to 49
Male 50 to 59
Senior Men
Senior Female
Senior Men
Male 40 to 49
Senior Female
Male 40 to 49
Senior Men
Female 40 to 49
Senior Female
Male over 70
Senior Female
Male 40 to 49
Male 50 to 59
Female over 50
Male 60 to 69
Male 50 to 59
Senior Female
Male 60 to 69
Male 40 to 49
Male 40 to 49

Senior Men
Male 40 to 49
Male 40 to 49

Senior Men
Senior Men

Senior Men

Female 40 to 49
Female over 50

Senior Female



