		Skiddaw Fell Race	3rd July 2005	
1	1:06:56	LEIGH, Nick	Pudsey & Bramley	Senior Men
2	1:07:51	SHEPLEY, Seb	Tipton Harrier	Senior Men
3	1:08:48	BOLLAND, Sean	Bowland Fell Running Club	Senior Men
4	1:09:02	KAY, Darren	Horwich Harriers	Senior Men
5	1:10:30	BARLOW, Steve	Horwich Harriers	Male 40 to 49
6	1:11:37	WHYATT, Mike	Bowland Fell Running Club	Male 40 to 49
7	1:12:03	THOMAS, Richard	Eryri Harriers	Senior Men
8	1:13:00	SCHOFIELD, Graham	Horwich Harriers	Male 40 to 49
9	1:14:00	LOCKWOOD, Nimrod	Keswick A.C.	Senior Men
10	1:14:08	OWEN, Russell	Eryri Harriers	Male 40 to 49
11 12	1:15:00 1:16:13	BOULDSTRIDGE, Mike FRAZER, Steve	Mercia Bingley H & A.C.	Senior Men Male 40 to 49
13	1:16:33	LOCKWOOD, Hawthorn	Keswick A.C.	Senior Men
14	1:17:15	BUTLER, Ian	Keswick A.C.	Senior Men
15	1:18:00	HOYLES, Steve	Rossendale	Senior Men
16	1:18:03	BOOTH, Vinny	Trafford A.C.	Male 40 to 49
17	1:18:10	HARRISON, Rhett	Cumberland Fell Runners	Male 40 to 49
18	1:18:13	HARDING, Simon	Oxford Univ	Senior Men
19	1:18:32	WALTON, Brian	Horwich Harriers	Male 50 to 59
20	1:19:13	DICKINSON, James	Tynedale Harriers	Male 40 to 49
21	1:19:32	BULLEN, Pez	Keswick A.C.	Male 40 to 49
22	1:19:46	MIKKELSEN-BARRON, Martin	Keswick A.C.	Senior Men
23	1:19:49	HOWARD, Christine	Matlock	Senior Female
24	1:20:21	MCCULLOUGH, Angus	Cl 1 M	Senior Men
25 26	1:20:50 1:21:17	HOLT, Jack	Clayton le Moors Cumberland Fell Runners	Male 50 to 59 Senior Men
27	1:21:17	WARD, David RABY, Dominic	Chorley Harriers	Senior Men
28	1:21:42	BLUNT, Francis David	Choney Harriers	Senior Men
29	1:21:49	KNOWLES, Paul	Ambleside A.C.	Senior Men
30	1:22:31	HILL, Keith	Keswick A.C.	Senior Men
31	1:22:59	SUNTER, Albert	Horwich Harriers	Male 40 to 49
32	1:23:06	SCOTT, Richard	Keswick A.C.	Male 40 to 49
33	1:23:13	HORRIGAN, Brendon		Male 40 to 49
34	1:23:35	CASSIDY, N	Tynedale Harriers	Male 50 to 59
35	1:23:53	WILSON, David	Bowland Fell Running Club	Male 40 to 49
36	1:23:56	SLUCE, Martin		Male 40 to 49
37	1:24:04	GLEDHILL, Dave	Hallamshire Harriers	Male 40 to 49
38	1:24:10	COOPER, Rick	Keswick A.C.	Male 40 to 49
39 40	1:25:09 1:25:15	MILLIGAN, Douglas BECCONSALL, Sue	Solway R C Bingley H & A.C.	Male 50 to 59 Female 40 to 49
41	1:25:18	MCDOUGALL, Ian E	Cumberland Fell Runners	Male 40 to 49
42	1:25:41	BYERS, Richard	Trafford A.C.	Male 40 to 49
43	1:25:55	BROADLEY, Paul	Borrowdale Fell Runners	Male 40 to 49
44	1:26:02	MEES, John		Male 50 to 59
45	1:27:10	NEILD, Paul	Bowland Fell Running Club	Senior Men
46	1:27:26	LEE, Andrew	Rossendale	Senior Men
47	1:27:54	TURK, Steve	Shrewsbury A.C.	Senior Men
48	1:28:21	DALTON, Andy	Skelmersdale Boundary	Male 40 to 49
49	1:29:01	SYKES, David		Senior Men
50	1:29:09	ADDY, Chris	Eden Runners	Senior Men
51	1:29:11	LUCKER, Alan		Senior Men
52	1:29:23	WALKER, Kevin	W	Male 40 to 49
53	1:29:37	BRAND-BARKER, Angela	Keswick A.C.	Female 40 to 49
54 55	1:29:40 1:29:51	JOHNSTON, Alex MURRAY, Paul	Horwich Harriers	Senior Men Male 60 to 69
56	1:30:30	CASEY, Jackie	Barrow & Furness Striders	Female 40 to 49
57	1:30:44	WILLIAMS, David	Zaron & Lumess Sulucis	Male 40 to 49
58	1:30:58	LEWIS, Andy	Shrewsbury A.C.	Male 50 to 59
59	1:31:23	VEAZEY FRENCH, Pollyanne	Matlock	Senior Female
60	1:31:58	JOHNSTONE, Roderick	Warrington Road Runners	Senior Men
61	1:32:11	VARLEY, Tony	Horwich Harriers	Male 50 to 59
62	1:32:20	HARRISON, Harry		Senior Men
63	1:32:26	HORNSBY, Alistair	Cumberland Fell Runners	Male 40 to 49
64	1:32:34	MILTON, T		Senior Men

65	1:33:06	SCOTT, George	Pennine	Male 50 to 59
66	1:33:31	DOWNIE, Jim	Keswick A.C.	Male 50 to 59
67	1:33:37	BOIT, Ian	Keswick A.C.	Male 40 to 49
68	1:33:41	NICHOL, Terry		Male 50 to 59
69	1:35:08	BEVERLY, Ian	Clayton le Moors	Male 60 to 69
70	1:35:27	MITCHELL, Gary	Darwen Dashers	Senior Men
71	1:35:57	HALL, Steve	F.R.A.	Male 40 to 49
72	1:36:18	DOUGHERTY, Michael	Deeside Runners	Male 50 to 59
73	1:36:39	SINCLAIR, Andrew	Macclesfield Harriers	Male 40 to 49
74	1:36:42	TAYLOR, Roger		Senior Men
75	1:36:45	CORRIS, Phill	Bowland	Male 50 to 59
76	1:37:07	CARTER, Julie	F.R.A.	Female 40 to 49
77	1:37:32	HOWARD, Michael	Radcliffe	Male 40 to 49
78	1:37:32	AGG, John	F.R.A.	Male 40 to 49
79	1:37:38	WILSON, Stephen	Cumberland Fell Runners	Male 40 to 49
80	1:38:42	GILCHRIST, Patric	Keswick A.C.	Male 50 to 59
81	1:39:13	GREEN, Chris	F.R.A.	Senior Men
82	1:39:27	CAMPBELL, Debbie	Skelmersdale Boundary	Senior Female
83	1:40:12	CADDICK, Jenny		Senior Female
84	1:40:16	DUGDALE, Andrew	Clayton le Moors	Male 40 to 49
85	1:40:33	EVANS, Gill	Shepshed R.C.	Female 40 to 49
86	1:40:39	LEWSLEY, Stella	Keswick A.C.	Female over 50
87	1:41:01	BOOTH, Brian	Radcliffe	Male 50 to 59
88	1:41:04	FOX, Darren		Senior Men
89	1:41:06	LES, John	Todmorden	Male 40 to 49
90	1:41:09	JONES, Allan	lostock AC	Male 50 to 59
91 92	1:41:12 1:41:19	EBERT, Ben WATSON, Caroline	Borrowdale Fell Runners	Senior Men Senior Female
93	1:41:27	COTTRILL, Mike	Bollowdale Pell Rulliers	Senior Men
94	1:42:15	LAING, Andrew	North York Moors	Male 40 to 49
95	1:43:00	RABY, Nicola	Chorley Harriers	Senior Female
96	1:43:26	SKIDMORE, Paul	Woodkirk Striders	Male 40 to 49
97	1:44:54	JONES, Mathew		Senior Men
98	1:45:12	BUCK, Lindsay	Cumberland Fell Runners	Female 40 to 49
99	1:45:36	MOORE, Joanne	Keswick A.C.	Senior Female
100	1:49:57	ADDISON, Ian	Keswick A.C.	Male over 70
101	1:50:06	ALLISON, Helen		Senior Female
102	1:50:07	WILLIS, Dave		Male 40 to 49
103	1:53:16	ABLITT, David	Ambleside A.C.	Male 50 to 59
104	1:53:46	JOHNSON, Sue	Stafford Harriers	Female over 50
105	1:54:21	WALSIT, Paul	Lytham St Annes R. R.	Male 60 to 69
106	1:54:46	CONWAY, Ian	Helm Hill Runners	Male 50 to 59
107	1:56:03	MURRAY, Rosalind	Horwich Harriers	Senior Female
108	1:56:16	MCDONALD, Mike	Bowland Fell Running Club	Male 60 to 69
109	1:56:28	STOKES, R	Cumberland Fell Runners	Male 40 to 49
110	2:00:33	GASCOIGNE, Mark		Male 40 to 49
		1 runner suspended		
		1 runner retired		
	Mens Team	: Horwich Harriers		
1	4	1:09:02	KAY, Darren	Senior Men
	5	1:10:30	BARLOW, Steve	Male 40 to 49
	8	1:13:00	SCHOFIELD, Graham	Male 40 to 49
		: Keswick A.C.		
2	9	01:14:00	LOCKWOOD, Nimrod	Senior Men
	13	01:16:33	LOCKWOOD, Hawthorn	Senior Men
	14	01:17:15	BUTLER, Ian	Senior Men
	Female Team			
	3	1:29:37	BRAND-BARKER, Angela	Female 40 to 49
	10	1:40:39	LEWSLEY, Stella	Female over 50
	14	1:45:36	MOORE, Joanne	Senior Female